Final written exam timetable for first term academic year 2017/2018

Date ‘Time Course 1 Time Course & iaint
Wednesday | 20/12/2017 | 9 | 12 Pediatric Nursing 12.30 | 3.30 | Maternal and Gynecological Nursing |
Thursday | 21/12/2017 | 9 | 10 Applied Nutrition S ! ay i

S | 23/12/2017 | 9 | 11 | Fundamental Nursing | 11.30 | 2.30 Psychiatric and Mental Health
aturday - 2
ki ; (D) Nursing
Sunday | 24/12/2017 | 9 | 10 Leadership SR B
Monday | 25/12/2017 | 9 | 11 Pharmacology 11.30 | 1.30 English Language (1)
Tuesday | 26/12/2017 | 9 | 12 | Community Health 12.30 | 1.30 Family Health Nursing
Nursing
Wednesday | 27/12/2017 | 9 | 10 General Surgery
Thursday | 28/12/2017 | 9 | 11 Introduction to 11.30 | 12.30
Research Evidence- Based Nursing
methodology
Friday 29/12/2017 | 9 | 11 Anatomy 1230 { 230 | - General Medicine
Saturday | 30/12/2017 | 9 | 12 | Critical Care Nursing B
Sunday | 31/12/2017 | 9 | 11 Midwifery R s :
Monday | 1/1/2018 | 9 | 10 Bio-statistics 10.30 | 11.30 Bio-Physics
Tuesday | 2/1/2018 | 9| 11 Nursing i e
i Administration (1) e . few Juiee
Wednesday | 3/1/2018 |9 | 10 Biochemistry 10.30 | 12.30 Gernatological Nursing
Thursday | 4/1/2017 |9 | 11 Pagohiieic Medlcine 11.30 | 1.30 Strategy of Nursing Edpcation and
Health education
Friday 5/1/2018 |9 | 10 Application of YA e |
: Information
Technology in Health
Care Field
Tuesday 9/1/2018 |9 | 10 Parasitology

Wednesday | 10/1/2018 | 9 | 10 Pedistric Medicine

Health Assessment in
Nursing
Thursday | 11/1/2018 | 9 | 10 Epidemiology
Saturday 13/1/2018 | 9 | 11 Medical Surgical
Nursing (1)
Fundamental Nursing
2
Sunday | 14/1/2018 |9 | 10 Developmental
i . Psychology
Monday | 15/1/2018 | 9 | 10 | Communication skills
e and human
relationships

Fundamentals of
human behavior in
Wellness and Illness

Tuesdayv 16/1/2018 | 9 | 10 Gertatric Medicine 10.30 | 11.30

Microbiology and Immunology

Wednesday | 17/1/2018 | 9 | 11 | Alternative medicine | 11.30 | 1.30

] . : Advanced Geriatric Nursing
in nursing practices

Thursday 18/1/2018 | 9 | 10 Pediatric Surgery

TFriday | 19712018 |9 | 10

Culture Competency




